
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par  4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 72

Hcp  7 15 3 9 17 11 13 1 5 8 10 14 6 12 16 18 4 2

Huff, Mark +3 3 +5 +4 3 +7 6 +5 +5 +7 +4 4 +5 +3 8 6 +4 +6 88 12 76 $100.00 
Brown, Alex +8 +3 ++4 +6 +4 +6 +7 ++4 ++4 +5 +4 +4 +5 +5 +5 +7 ++3 ++6 90 23 67 $100.00 
Rocha, Alex +8 4 +5 +5 3 +7 5 +5 +5 +5 +5 3 +4 +3 7 6 +4 +4 88 12 76 $100.00 
Ray, Wes +4 4 +4 4 3 4 5 +5 +4 4 4 3 +4 3 4 5 +4 +4 72 7 65 $100.00 

DH + 1 Low Net   5 5 6 7 6 9 10 6 5 10 6 6 6 4 8 11 4 6
Ryther, Mike +5 +3 +4 +5 4 +5 +6 +7 +7 +5 +6 +5 +5 +3 6 6 +6 +5 93 15 78 $70.00 
*Blind, Draw (M)* +5 3 +4 +9 3 +5 5 +5 +4 +5 +4 3 +4 3 4 4 +4 +4 78 11 67 $0.00 
Thomas, Bill +4 3 +4 +6 2 +4 5 +4 +4 +7 +4 3 +5 +4 4 5 +4 +5 77 12 65 $70.00 
Lowe, Kevin +5 4 +3 +6 4 4 5 +4 +4 +5 7 5 +5 3 5 7 +5 +7 88 9 79 $70.00 

DH + 1 Low Net   7 5 5 9 5 7 10 6 6 8 6 6 7 5 8 9 7 7
Melnyk, Brian 4 3 +5 5 3 5 4 +5 +4 4 5 3 5 3 7 5 +5 +5 80 5 75 $50.00 
Kendrick, Brad +5 3 +5 5 3 4 4 +6 +4 +5 3 3 +5 3 5 5 +4 +4 76 8 68 $50.00 
Fitzpatrick, Mike +6 3 +5 +6 3 +5 +6 +7 +6 +6 +4 +4 +5 +4 5 6 +4 +6 91 14 77 $50.00 
Kim, Moses +4 +3 ++4 +5 +3 +3 +6 ++4 +5 +5 +3 +3 +5 +4 +5 +7 +4 ++7 80 21 59 $50.00 

DH + 1 Low Net   7 5 6 9 5 6 9 6 6 8 5 5 8 6 9 11 6 7
Alderman, Tod +5 +3 +5 +5 3 +6 +6 +5 +5 +6 +4 +3 +6 +5 +4 5 +5 +4 85 16 69 $20.00 
Shaff, Wade +9 +5 +5 +8 +3 +4 +6 ++6 +4 +6 +6 +4 +4 +4 +4 +7 +4 +4 93 19 74 $20.00 
Ahmed, Jubayer +5 4 +4 +5 3 +4 +5 +6 +4 +5 +5 +3 +4 +3 7 5 +4 +6 82 14 68 $20.00 
Shaff, Tracy +8 +3 +5 +7 +4 +4 +5 ++6 +4 +8 +6 +3 +6 +4 +4 +6 +4 +5 92 19 73 $20.00 

DH + 1 Low Net   8 6 7 10 5 6 8 8 6 9 8 4 8 6 6 10 6 6
Villegas, Phillip +4 5 +6 +4 3 +4 +7 +6 +5 +6 +6 4 +8 +3 7 5 +5 +6 94 13 81 $20.00 
Preece, Scott +5 3 +4 +9 3 +5 5 +5 +4 +5 +4 3 +4 3 4 4 +4 +4 78 11 67 $20.00 
Villegas, Wendy +5 +3 +4 +6 +4 +4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +4 +5 5 +4 +5 82 17 65 $20.00 
Castillo, Jose +5 3 +5 8 4 3 6 +4 +4 +8 5 4 +6 3 4 5 +3 +4 84 8 76 $20.00 

DH + 1 Low Net   7 5 6 11 6 7 9 7 6 9 7 6 8 5 8 9 5 6
Shepherd, Charles +6 +2 +4 +8 +4 +6 +5 +5 +5 +6 +5 +4 +3 +4 +6 6 +4 +6 89 17 72
Battle, James +5 3 +4 4 2 6 5 +4 +3 5 4 5 +4 6 5 7 +5 +5 82 7 75
*Blind, Draw (F)* +5 +3 +4 +6 +4 +4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +4 +5 5 +4 +5 82 17 65
Aguilar, Nick +4 4 +4 +7 4 4 4 +6 +4 +5 4 3 +4 4 4 5 +4 +5 79 9 70

DH + 1 Low Net   8 4 6 10 5 9 8 8 5 9 8 6 5 6 9 10 6 8
Whitley, Michael 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 +4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 70 1 69
Castro, Arnold +5 +4 +5 +4 2 +5 +5 +5 +4 +6 +5 +4 +5 +4 4 5 +4 +6 82 15 67
McCoury, Boman +5 3 +4 +7 3 +4 +5 +4 +4 +6 +4 4 +5 +3 4 4 +5 +4 78 13 65
Wendlandt, Scott 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 +5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 +5 77 2 75

DH + 1 Low Net   8 6 7 8 5 7 8 7 6 10 7 7 8 5 8 9 8 7
Leonard, Steven +5 +3 +4 +5 3 +4 +6 +6 +5 +5 +5 +3 +5 +4 5 5 +4 +4 81 15 66
Zizza, Mike +6 +3 ++5 +8 +6 +7 +6 ++4 ++5 +8 +6 +6 +6 +5 +6 +7 ++4 ++6 104 23 81
Relic, John +6 5 +5 +5 3 5 5 +4 +5 +5 5 3 +5 4 6 4 +4 +6 85 9 76
Spigarelli, Rick 5 5 +5 6 3 5 5 +5 +4 6 4 4 +4 4 4 5 +4 +3 81 6 75

DH + 1 Low Net   9 4 7 10 6 9 10 6 6 8 9 5 7 7 9 9 5 5
McAlister, Blake +6 +3 +7 +7 +5 +6 +6 +7 +5 +4 +8 +3 +7 +5 +5 5 +5 +4 98 17 81
Garcia, Pete +6 +3 +7 +6 +5 +6 +5 +5 +4 +7 +5 +4 +6 +5 +5 7 +5 +6 97 17 80
Logue, Ryan +9 +2 +5 +6 2 +4 +6 +5 +4 +6 +5 +4 +5 +3 +6 4 +4 +5 85 16 69
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Westbrook, Randall +6 +5 ++5 +7 +3 +8 +5 ++5 +5 +6 +8 +4 +5 +4 +5 +6 +6 ++5 98 21 77
DH + 1 Low Net   10 3 7 10 6 8 9 7 6 8 8 5 8 6 8 9 8 6

Selchert, Kim +4 3 +6 +5 3 +4 8 +5 +6 +8 +6 4 +6 4 4 6 +4 +5 91 11 80
Friar, Helen +6 5 +5 +8 4 +5 +6 +5 +6 +6 +4 4 +5 +3 4 6 +6 +6 94 13 81
Torres, Julie +7 3 +5 +5 3 6 5 +6 +4 +5 +4 3 +5 3 6 5 +4 +5 84 10 74
Nunez, Eddie 4 3 +5 5 3 6 3 +4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 +4 +4 76 4 72

DH + 1 Low Net   7 8 8 9 6 7 8 7 7 11 6 7 8 6 8 10 6 7
Jones, Jeff +6 7 +6 +6 5 +7 +6 +7 +5 +7 +5 +4 +4 +5 5 6 +5 +4 100 14 86
Abrams, Jim +5 +5 +6 +6 3 +4 +7 +5 +4 +7 +4 +5 +4 +3 4 5 +6 +4 87 15 72
Minevitz, Ned +4 3 +5 +6 3 +5 +6 +8 +5 +6 +5 3 +6 +4 4 6 +6 +5 90 13 77
Wacker, Karl +9 3 +4 +7 3 +5 +6 +4 +4 +6 +5 +3 +6 +3 5 5 +4 +5 87 14 73

DH + 1 Low Net   8 7 7 11 8 7 10 7 6 11 7 5 8 6 8 10 7 6

# 2  

# 12 

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Aguilar, Nick 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5
 Battle, James 5 3 4 4 2 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 6 5 7 5 5
 Castillo, Jose 5 3 5 8 4 3 6 4 4 8 5 4 6 3 4 5 3 4
 Friar, Helen 6 5 5 8 4 5 6 5 6 6 4 4 5 3 4 6 6 6
 Huff, Mark 3 3 5 4 3 7 6 5 5 7 4 4 5 3 8 6 4 6
 Kendrick, Brad 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 4
 Lowe, Kevin 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 7 5 5 3 5 7 5 7
 McCoury, Boman 5 3 4 7 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4
 Melnyk, Brian 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 7 5 5 5
 Minevitz, Ned 4 3 5 6 3 5 6 8 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 6 6 5
 Nunez, Eddie 4 3 5 5 3 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4
 Preece, Scott 5 3 4 9 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4
 Ray, Wes 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4
 Relic, John 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 6
 Rocha, Alex 8 4 5 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 7 6 4 4
 Selchert, Kim 4 3 6 5 3 4 8 5 6 8 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 5
 Spigarelli, Rick 5 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3
 Thomas, Bill 4 3 4 6 2 4 5 4 4 7 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5
 Torres, Julie 7 3 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 5
 Villegas, Phillip 4 5 6 4 3 4 7 6 5 6 6 4 8 3 7 5 5 6
 Wendlandt, Scott 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 5
 Whitley, Michael 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Abrams, Jim 5 5 6 6 3 4 7 5 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 4
 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 3 7 5 4 6
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1st Trash Flight Amount

$70.00

$55.00

$15.00

Moses Kim

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Brad Kendrick 5' 8"

21' 10"

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$15.00

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00

Trash Competition Results

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight
4' 9" Ryan Logue

Bill Thomas 28' 1" # 14  

# 5  

$15.00

139

$15.00

$15.00



 Alderman, Tod 5 3 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 5 4
 Brown, Alex 8 3 4 6 4 6 7 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 7 3 6
 Castro, Arnold 5 4 5 4 2 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6
 Fitzpatrick, Mike 6 3 5 6 3 5 6 7 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 6
 Garcia, Pete 6 3 7 6 5 6 5 5 4 7 5 4 6 5 5 7 5 6
 Jones, Jeff 6 7 6 6 5 7 6 7 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 4
 Kim, Moses 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 7 4 7
 Leonard, Steven 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 6 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 4
 Logue, Ryan 9 2 5 6 2 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 5
 McAlister, Blake 6 3 7 7 5 6 6 7 5 4 8 3 7 5 5 5 5 4
 Ryther, Mike 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 7 7 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 6 5
 Shaff, Tracy 8 3 5 7 4 4 5 6 4 8 6 3 6 4 4 6 4 5
 Shaff, Wade 9 5 5 8 3 4 6 6 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 7 4 4
 Shepherd, Charles 6 2 4 8 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 3 4 6 6 4 6
 Villegas, Wendy 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5
 Wacker, Karl 9 3 4 7 3 5 6 4 4 6 5 3 6 3 5 5 4 5
 Westbrook, Randall 6 5 5 7 3 8 5 5 5 6 8 4 5 4 5 6 6 5
 Zizza, Mike 6 3 5 8 6 7 6 4 5 8 6 6 6 5 6 7 4 6

$33.50

$11.00

$33.50

$33.00

$56.00

$11.00


